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400 Richardson Road, Orangeville, Ontario LYW 4W8§

Ph: 519-941-2401 Fax: 519-941-8462 Toll Free: 1-800-637-5910

2018 Water Heater Program

Fuel Description

NG 50 US Gal. Power Vent JW850S40N-PV-ES2

NG 50 US Gal. High Cap. Power Vent

NG 50 US Gal. CombiCore 63000 BTU

NG 75 US Gal. CombiCore 73000 BTU CDW2TW75T10BN
NG 75 US Gal. 72000 BTU

NG 50 US Gal. 65000 BTU Power Direct Vent

LP 50 US Gal. Power Vent JW850S40P-PV-ES-02

LP 50 US Gal. High Cap. Power Vent JW850S62P-PV-ES-02
LP 50 US Gal. CombiCore 63000 BTU CDW2TW50T10CX
LP 75 US Gal. CombiCore 73000 BTU CDW2TW75T10BN
LP 75 US Gal. 72000 BTU

LP 50 US Gal. 40000 BTU Power Direct Vent

Qil 32 Gal Oil Natural Vent

Qil 32 Gal QOil Direct Vent

Qil 50 Gal Oil Natural Vent

Qil 5' Vent Kit w Terminal (must be purchased)

Fuel Types

NG Natural Gas

LP Propane

(0]] Fuel QOil

Retail
$2,163
$2,524
$4,613
$4,769
$2,875
$2,809

$2,272
$2,634
$4,313
$4,779
$2,989
$2,809

$3,055
$3,426
$3,872
$1,140

Monthly

Rental Rate
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$30
$35
$57
$63
$40
$37

$41
$46
$51

Annual

Rental Rate
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$324
$378
$616
$681
$432
$400

$443
$497
$551

During the rental term tanks may be purchased for the current purchase price less 10% annual depreciation, to a minimum of 25% of the equipment’s
current value. ** Mixing valves available installed where required for an additional $200 charge**
-customers who prepay annually receive a 10% discount
-rentals include standard installation

-rentals include service and maintenance

-rentals include units used for space heating

-commercial applications may be priced at a premium

-heating oil or propane to be purchased Exclusively from Bryan’s Fuel
prices do not include HST



