

400 Richardson Road, Orangeville, Ontario L9W 4W8 Ph: 519-941-2401 Fax: 519-941-8462 Toll Free: 1-800-637-5910

2018 Water Heater Program

			Monthly	Annual
Fuel	Description	Retail	Rental Rate	Rental Rate
NG	50 US Gal. Power Vent JW850S40N-PV-ES2	\$2,163	N/A	N/A
NG	50 US Gal. High Cap. Power Vent	\$2,524	N/A	N/A
NG	50 US Gal. CombiCore 63000 BTU	\$4,613	N/A	N/A
NG	75 US Gal. CombiCore 73000 BTU CDW2TW75T10BN	\$4,769	N/A	N/A
NG	75 US Gal. 72000 BTU	\$2,875	N/A	N/A
NG	50 US Gal. 65000 BTU Power Direct Vent	\$2,809	N/A	N/A
LP	50 US Gal. Power Vent JW850S40P-PV-ES-02	\$2,272	\$30	\$324
LP	50 US Gal. High Cap. Power Vent JW850S62P-PV-ES-02	\$2,634	\$35	\$378
LP	50 US Gal. CombiCore 63000 BTU CDW2TW50T10CX	\$4,313	\$57	\$616
LP	75 US Gal. CombiCore 73000 BTU CDW2TW75T10BN	\$4,779	\$63	\$681
LP	75 US Gal. 72000 BTU	\$2,989	\$40	\$432
LP	50 US Gal. 40000 BTU Power Direct Vent	\$2,809	\$37	\$400
Oil	32 Gal Oil Natural Vent	\$3,055	\$41	\$443
Oil	32 Gal Oil Direct Vent	\$3,426	\$46	\$497
Oil	50 Gal Oil Natural Vent	\$3,872	\$51	\$551
Oil	5' Vent Kit w Terminal (must be purchased)	\$1,140		

Fuel Types

NG Natural Gas LP Propane Oil Fuel Oil

During the rental term tanks may be purchased for the current purchase price less 10% annual depreciation, to a minimum of 25% of the equipment's current value. ** Mixing valves available installed where required for an additional \$200 charge**

- -customers who prepay annually receive a 10% discount
- -rentals include standard installation
- -rentals include service and maintenance
- -rentals include units used for space heating
- -commercial applications may be priced at a premium
- -heating oil $% \left(\mathbf{r}\right) =\mathbf{r}^{\prime }$ or propane to be purchased $\mathbf{Exclusively}$ from Bryan's Fuel

prices do not include HST